

SCC No. 90/2026
Jaydas Vs. Ranjit

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH. 01

The verification affidavit of the complainant is hereby read and recorded.

Date :- 24/03/2026.

(Abhay M. Vibhute),
Judicial Magistrate, First Class,
Vadgaon Maval, Pune.